24
TM
GIVE YOUR HOME
THE FINISHING TOUCH
IT DESERVES
Stainless Steel Vent Range
Exterior vents that are stylish and durable
are a rewarding detail on every building.
GRAVITY GRILLE
Available in:
100, 125 & 150mm
COWL WALL VENT
Available in:
100, 125 & 150mm
DOME COWL  VENT
Available in:
100, 125 & 150mm
LOUVRE GRILLE
ROUND
Available in:
100, 125 & 150mm
AIR DIFFUSER
Available in:
100, 125, 150 & 200mm
For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
25
24
For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
25
24 25For more product information visit masons.nz
GIVE YOUR HOME
THE FINISHING TOUCH
IT DESERVES
Stainless Steel Vent Range
Exterior vents that are stylish and durable
are a rewarding detail on every building.
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Dome Cowl Vent 100mm SS 100 R 150 VENTDMSS100MM
Dome Cowl Vent 125mm SS 125 R 187 VENTDMSS125MM
Dome Cowl Vent 150mm SS 150 R 208 VENTDMSS150MM
Stainless Steel Vents
EASY INSTALLATION
Mounts directly to ductwork
QUALITY DESIGN FINISH
304 Stainless Steel
EXTRA WEATHER PROTECTION
Due to rounded hood design
WITH MESH SCREEN
Made from durable Stainless Steel
EASY INSTALLATION
Mounts directly to ductwork
QUALITY DESIGN FINISH
304 Stainless Steel.
WITH INSECT MESH SCREEN
Made from durable Stainless Steel
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Louvre Grille Round 100mm SS 100 R 143 VENTEXSS100MM
Louvre Grille Round 125mm SS 125 R 177 VENTEXSS125MM
Louvre Grille Round 150mm SS 150 R 208 VENTEXSS150MM
For Support call 0800 522 533 | visit masons.nz | email support@mpb.co.nz26
26
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Cowl Wall Vent 100mm SS 100 160 x 160 VENTCWLSS100MM
Cowl Wall Vent 125mm SS 125 185 x 185 VENTCWLSS125MM
Cowl Wall Vent 150mm SS 150 185 x 185 VENTCWLSS150MM
Cowl Wall Vent
EASY INSTALLATION
Mounts directly to ductwork
QUALITY DESIGN FINISH
304 Stainless Steel. With rubber seal
EXTRA WEATHER PROTECTION
Due to Back draught Shutter
WITH BIRD MESH SCREEN
Made from durable Stainless Steel
EASY INSTALLATION
Mounts directly to ductwork
EXTRA WEATHER PROTECTION
Due to Back draught Shutter
SCRATCH RESISTANT SURFACE
Made from ABS plastic
WITH BIRD BARS
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Cowl Wall Vent 100mm White Plst 100 190 x 190 VENTCOWL100
Cowl Wall Vent 125mm White Plst 125 190 x 190 VENTCOWL125
Cowl Wall Vent 150mm White Plst 150 190 x 190 VENTCOWL150
For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
27
26
For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
27
26 27For more product information visit masons.nz
27
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Gravity Grille 100mm SS 100 160 x 160 VENTGLSS100MM
Gravity Grille 125mm SS 125 185 x 185 VENTGLSS125MM
Gravity Grille 150mm SS 150 185 x 185 VENTGLSS150MM
Gravity Grille
EASY INSTALLATION
Mounts directly to ductwork
QUALITY 304 STAINLESS STEEL
With rubber seal
EXTRA WEATHER PROTECTION
Due to back draught louvres
EASY INSTALLATION
Mounts directly to ductwork
EXTRA WEATHER PROTECTION
Due to back draught louvres
SCRATCH RESISTANT SURFACE
Made from ABS plastic
WITH INSECT MESH SCREEN
Made from durable Stainless Steel
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Gravity Grille 100mm White Plst 100 125 x 125 VENTGRAVG100
Gravity Grille 125mm White Plst 125 150 x 150 VENTGRAVG125
Gravity Grille 150mm White Plst 150 175 x 175 VENTGRAVG150
Gravity Grille 200mm White Plst 200 225 x 225 VENTGRAVG200
EASY INSTALLATION
Mounts directly to ductwork
For Support call 0800 522 533 | visit masons.nz | email support@mpb.co.nz28
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Fixed Louvre Grille 100mm White Plst 100 125 x 125 VENTFIXLG100
Fixed Louvre Grille 125mm White Plst 125 150 x 150 VENTFIXLG125
Fixed Louvre Grille 150mm White Plst 150 175 x 175 VENTFIXLG150
Fixed Louvre Grille 200mm White Plst 200 225 x 225 VENTFIXLG200
EASY INSTALLATION
Supplied with 4 screws
MOUNTS DIRECTLY TO DUCTWORK
Because of the tapered neck
SCRATCH RESISTANT SURFACE
Made from ABS plastic
WITH INSECT MESH SCREEN
Made from durable Stainless Steel
Grilles
EASY INSTALLATION
Supplied with 4 screws
MOUNTS DIRECTLY TO DUCTWORK
Because of the tapered neck
SCRATCH RESISTANT SURFACE
Made from ABS plastic
WITH INSECT MESH SCREEN
Made from durable Stainless Steel
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Eggcrate Grille 100mm White Plst 100 125 x 125 VENTEGG100
Eggcrate Grille 125mm White Plst 125 150 x 150 VENTEGG125
Eggcrate Grille 150mm White Plst 150 175 x 175 VENTEGG150
Eggcrate Grille 200mm White Plst 200 230 x 230 VENTEGG200
For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
29
28
For product support:  ph 0800 522 533 or email support@mpb.co.nzMasons Plastabrick Limited  0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz (09) 414 7551    Fax (09) 414 7553    9A Parkhead Place, Albany 0632, Auckland
29
28 29For more product information visit masons.nz
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Air Diffuser Valve Round SS 100mm 100 R 140 VENTAVSS100MM
Air Diffuser Valve Round SS 125mm 125 R 175 VENTAVSS125MM
Air Diffuser Valve Round SS 150mm 150 R 220 VENTAVSS150MM
Air Diffuser Valve Round SS 200mm 200 R 295 VENTAVSS200MM
Air Diffuser
304 Stainless Steel
EASY INSTALLATION
Via clip system
QUALITY DESIGN FINISH
304 Stainless Steel
ADJUSTABLE AIRFLOW
By turning the cone centre
EASY INSTALLATION
Removing and maintaining
SCRATCH RESISTANT SURFACE
Made from ABS plastic
360 DEGREE AIR DELIVERY
For all temperatures
ADJUSTABLE AIRFLOW
By turning the cone centre
Product Description Neck Size mm Face Size (mm) Product Code
Air Diffuser Valve Round 100mm White plst 100 R 175 VENTDIFF100MM
Air Diffuser Valve Round 150mm White plst 150 R 260 VENTDIFF150MM
Air Diffuser Valve Round 200mm White plst 200 R 320 VENTDIFF200MM
Air Diffuser Valve Round 250mm White plst 250 R 395 VENTDIFF250MM
For Support call 0800 522 533 | visit masons.nz | email support@mpb.co.nz30
Vent Range
Exterior Selection
Masons sleek looking Air Vents assist with the removal of moisture, and the
circulation of air to vent the cavity passage behind the cladding. The vents
are designed with quality in mind; they are made out of a thicker material
than standard vents and include an insect mesh screen.
Applications
•	 Masons Vent Range can be used in conjunction with any cladding system that
requires a ventilated cavity, including, bricks, blocks, and stone.
•	 Designed to vermin-proof the vent opening and restrict driving rain.
Product Description White Aluminium Silver Aluminium Stainless Steel
Vent 125x100mm VENTALWH125X100 VENTALSLV125X100 VENTSS125X100
Vent 125x150mm VENTALWH125X150 VENTALSLV125X150 VENTSS125X150
Vent 225x75mm VENTALWH225X75 VENTALSLV225X75 VENTSS225X75
Vent 225x150mm VENTALWH225X150 VENTALSLV225X150 VENTSS225X150
Vent 250x200mm VENTALWH250X200 VENTALSLV250X200 VENTSS250X200
Vent 300x100mm VENTALWH300X100 VENTALSLV300X100 VENTSS300X100
Vent 300x150mm VENTALWH300X150 VENTALSLV300X150 VENTSS300X150
Vent 300x200mm VENTALWH300X200 VENTALSLV300X200 VENTSS300X200
Vent 300x300mm VENTALWH300X300 VENTALSLV300X300 VENTSS300X300
Product Description Product Code
Grey Aluminium Block Vent 450x250mm VENTBLK450X250MM
WITH INSECT MESH SCREEN
STRONG DURABLE DESIGN
1.2mm Thick
QUALITY DESIGN FINISH
Powder Coated or Stainless Steel
Masons Block Vent
Made from 1.2mm thick aluminium this strong design will